ENGINEERING
STRUCTURES
BRACE FRAME
CLIMBING FORMWORK
TUNNEL FORMWORKING
Façade Stabilisers
Super Shoring
METALUSA CATALOGUE

The base levellers of the vertical alignments are adjusta-
ble to ensure the stability of the shoring structure.
The adjustable forks are applied at the upper end of the
vertical alignments and they may be combined with other
components to adjust the formwork surface to the re-
quirements of the works.
The structure may be separated into smaller sections so
they can be moved more easily with the aid of a crane.
The fine adjustment of the vertical alignments of
the shoring structure is carried out by means of
highly-resistant levellers with a load capacity of
250 kN per vertical alignment.
METALUSA CATALOGUE
Shorflex® HT Elements
CODE VERTICAL PROFILES Weight (Kg)
P0602021050G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 1050mm 14,15
P0602021575G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 1575mm 21,23
P0602021950G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 1950mm 26,47
P0602022100G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 2100mm 28,31
P0602022700G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 2700mm 36,31
P0602023000G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 3000mm 40,62
P0602024050G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 4050mm 54,14
P0602024200G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 4200mm 56,62
P0602025100G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 5100mm 68,30
P0602025250G Galv. profile PERFLEX "2C-ST" 5250mm 70,77
CODE SHORFLEX® HORIZONTAL BARS Weight (Kg)
P0701011058G Shorflex® horizontal bar 1,0m 2,49
P0701011442G Shorflex® horizontal bar 1,5m 3,74
P0701011942G Shorflex® horizontal bar 2,0m 5,36